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404
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792

24

93
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213
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Competitor

Oskar Saade
Keanu Kading
Hannes Lorenz
Finn Ole Gotze
Delf Gijsen
Casey Karstrom
Tymon Tamt
Bennett Sander
Neo Nindelt
Florian Gansel
Tim Wieland
Jan Hinc

Ulrich Bein
Moritz Schroder
Johnny Schrader
Finley BOhme
Marlon Flentje
Gleb Konoplev
Jamie Behrens
Philipp Ulbrich

Franz Lohse

Laps

Last Lap
2:23.486
2:27.252
2:28.416
2:24.176
2:26.648
2:29.463
2:19.675
2:28.758
2:36.940
2:26.692
2:36.191
2:34.356
2:40.675
2:36.905
2:41.522
2:41.953
3:22.985
2:44.743
3:01.821
3:24.446

2:56.958

Diff

10.153

40.494

1:09.767

1:11.165

1:24.930

1:40.731

1:46.698

1:51.390

2:05.626

2:13.345

2:21.548

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

2 Runden

2 Runden

3 Runden

6 Runden

Gap

10.153
30.341
29.273
1.398
13.765
15.801
5.967
4.692
14.236
7.719
8.203
1 Runde
19.191
1:10.771
1.136
1:40.329
1 Runde
41.963
1 Runde

3 Runden

Total Time

20:54.592

21:04.745

21:35.086

22:04.359

22:05.757

22:19.522

22:35.323

22:41.290

22:45.982

23:00.218

23:07.937

23:16.140

21:04.237

21:23.428

22:34.199

22:35.335

24:15.664

20:23.054

21:05.017

21:35.970

9:18.889

Best Lap

2:17.300
2:20.613
2:23.797
2:25.211
2:22.263
2:19.675
2:25.735
2:28.510
2:21.286
2:29.853
2:31.539
2:30.276
2:36.165
2:41.522
2:41.953
2:54.175
2:39.908
2:59.828
3:07.897

2:51.061
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