	Pos		Competitor	Laps	Last Lap	Diff	Gap	Total Time	Best Lap
<b>8</b> 8	1	117	Tim Schröter	9	2:23.486	-	-	20:54.592	2:15.114
88	2	191	Oskar Saade	9	2:27.252	10.153	10.153	21:04.745	2:17.300
<b>8</b> 8	3	212	Keanu Käding	9	2:28.416	40.494	30.341	21:35.086	2:20.613
88	4	4	Hannes Lorenz	9	2:24.176	1:09.767	29.273	22:04.359	2:23.797
<b>₽</b> 8	5	121	Finn Ole Götze	9	2:26.648	1:11.165	1.398	22:05.757	2:25.211
<b>8</b> 2	6	19	Delf Gijsen	9	2:29.463	1:24.930	13.765	22:19.522	2:22.263
88	7	402	Casey Karstrom	9	2:19.675	1:40.731	15.801	22:35.323	2:19.675
88	8	114	Tymon Tamt	9	2:28.758	1:46.698	5.967	22:41.290	2:25.735
88	9	12	Bennett Sander	9	2:36.940	1:51.390	4.692	22:45.982	2:28.510
88	10	578	Neo Nindelt	9	2:26.692	2:05.626	14.236	23:00.218	2:21.286
<b>88</b>	11	429	Florian Gansel	9	2:36.191	2:13.345	7.719	23:07.937	2:29.853
<b>8</b> 8	12	401	Tim Wieland	9	2:34.356	2:21.548	8.203	23:16.140	2:31.539
<b>8</b> 8	13	#24	Jan Hinc	8	2:40.675	1 Runde	1 Runde	21:04.237	2:30.276
88	14	404	Ulrich Bein	8	2:36.905	1 Runde	19.191	21:23.428	2:36.165
88	15	759	Moritz Schröder	8	2:41.522	1 Runde	1:10.771	22:34.199	2:41.522
<b>8</b> 8	16	792	Johnny Schrader	8	2:41.953	1 Runde	1.136	22:35.335	2:41.953
<b>8</b> 8	17	24	Finley Böhme	8	3:22.985	1 Runde	1:40.329	24:15.664	2:54.175
•	18	93	Marlon Flentje	7	2:44.743	2 Runden	1 Runde	20:23.054	2:39.908
88	19	10	Gleb Konoplev	7	3:01.821	2 Runden	41.963	21:05.017	2:59.828
<b>P</b> 23	20	213	Jamie Behrens	6	3:24.446	3 Runden	1 Runde	21:35.970	3:07.897
	21	244	Philipp Ulbrich	3	2:56.958	6 Runden	3 Runden	9:18.889	2:51.061
	22	7	Franz Lohse	0		-	-		